Dollars ($6,000) for the three (3) calendar month period and the second Advertised Location had gross
billings of Twenty Thousand Dollars ($20,000) for the three (3) month calendar period, the average gross
billings per Advertised Location for the three (3) month calendar period would be Thirteen Thousand
Dollars ($13,000) and the Minimum Performance requirement of Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000) would
be met for the three (3) month calendar period.  If Franchise